Audi e-tron
Вин-номер
WAUZZZGE8NB046414
Отчет создан: 2025-10-03 11:39
Действительно: 248 д.
Информация
Предоставляются основные данные проверяемого автомобиля и краткая информация о проведенных

Model e-tron 300
Series e-tron
Type code GENCAE
Engine code EASA Electric motor, system output 300 kW base motor is
N02/T68/T83/T0B/T67/T3S
Power 300
Fuel type Electric
Steering side Left
Объявление
Найдены записи о
продаже автомобиля
Пробег
В истории пробега не
обнаружены
несоответствия
Кражи
Записей не найдено
Фотографии
Найдены исторические
фотографии
автомобиля
Color Mythos Black Metallic
Interior Black-Black-Rock Gray/Black-Black/ Black/Lunar Silver
Transmission automatic
Transmission code UPV
Оборудование
(Язык оригинала)
PAV1 Driving on the right
PA51 Audi AG
PAQ0 Standard-production quality
PE0A No special edition
PF0A No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
PKK3 Refrigerant R1234yf
PFM0 Basic equipment variant
PJ2D Battery 380 A (68 Ah)
P0YQ Weight range 15 installation control only, no requirement forecast
P1D0 Without trailer hitch
P0Y1 Standard climatic zones
P1SA Without additional front underbody guard
P6F7 Emblems
P3FA Without roof insert (standard roof)
P2WA Without additional tires
P6A0 Without fire extinguisher
P5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
P5J1 Rear spoiler
PGZ0 Manually operated doors
P0FA Standard manufacturing sequence
P5C0 Without special body measures
P7A0 Without CD changer/CD player
P7G0 Without preparation for VTS (vehicle tracking system)
P8Y1 Two-tone horn
PGW0 Without Car2X
PIU2 With Connect package 2
PKS0 Without head-up display
P04A Basic
PS3Y Control of special edition prices
P0JM Weight category front axle weight range 12
P4D0 Without seat ventilation/massage seat
P9TA Without additional warning lights
P8IY LED headlamps with lens
PC19 Operating permit, alteration
P0K9 Drive system BEV
PT4K Electric motor units 0EF.A and 0EF.B
P2C5 Safety steering column
P2F0 Without locking and starting systems
P4E7 Luggage compartment lid, electrically opening and closing
P4UF Driver and front passenger airbag with front passenger airbag deactivation
P5SL Left exterior mirror, aspherical
P5XC Sun visor on driver and front passenger side
P6K8 Audi pre sense front
P7P1 4-way lumbar support for the front seats
P7UG MMI navigation plus with MMI touch response
P9B0 Without integrated toll system